

Electricity case no 56/ 2017

Order no: 13

Date : 15.01.2024

Today is fixed for ER .Comply the earlier order at once .

Fix ,27.09.2024 for ER.

D/C

Judge special court ,Electricity Act
Additional sessions Judge
4th court ,Howrah