

Order no. 14 dt. 02.12.25

Record is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER is received today.

*Since the record was misplaced and the
record is put up before me this day.*

Fix 18.03.26 for ER of WA .

Judge Special Court

Elect. Act Howrah.